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F RN — 9205 M's team
1{- 0:10:44 0:10:44
2]- 0:22:31 0:11:47
3]- 0:32:12 0:09:41
41- 0:43:33 0:11:21
5]- 0:55:04 0:11:31
6]- 1:06:31 0:11:27
7]- 1:17:05 0:10:34
8- 1:29:01 0:11:56
9]- 1:40:07 0:11:06
10]- 1:50:52 0:10:45




